
Contact IAP2013

Character Player Email

GMs

GM Dalton Allan alland

GM Alcor alcor

GM Jayson Lynch jaysonl

GM Andy Menard armenard

GM Xavid xavid

GM Ariel Segall ariels

Game Mommy

Drunk Matt “Halftime” Peairs peairs

Ouranios Residents

Arcturus Andrew Hyer aphyer

Barrier Mats Ahlgren mats a

Guardian Enrique Cintron cintronej@gmail.com

Inventor Adam Kalinich aok

Magician Elizabeth Krueger ekrueger

Penitent Tom Boning tboning

Physicker Adam Yedidia adamy

Trickster Jay Muchnij munch

Warrior Ben Lehnert blehnert

Earth Residents

Helen Abramowitz Miriam Gershenson mgersh

Burçin Akker Eli Davis ebdavis

Aleksandar Alexandrov Steven Valdez dvorak42

Raphael Azevedo Shi Ke Xue shikexue

Daytona Barco Piper Hunt wings

Alex Bell Molly Kosiarek kosiarek

Richard Branson Carter Huffman whuffman

Radovan Čelko Kevin Riggle kevinr

Erika “the InfoDoctor” Felter Susan Shepherd sueshep

Dana Fischer Joel Schneider joelinia

Lily Fountain Abby Caron abigailc

Keisha Frederick Laura Knight lknight

Yevgeny Gorokhov Gary Wang garywang
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Masaki Hino Jonathan Chapman jayarsea

Jane Holmes Andrea Lincoln andreali

Olet Hætta Strahinja Ciric sciric

Sandy Jiminez Molly Schmidt schmolly

Bob Jones James Hobin hobinjk

Kim Jong-sol Megan Chang mchang02

Farid Kazmi Casey McNamara caseymc

Lovelace Jen Glover carramyde@hotmail.com

Jerry McCuen Jesse Ashcraft-Johnson jesseaj

Eva Michalik Erin Main ermain@mit.edu

Javier Michaud Jacobi Vaughn jvaughn

Billy Moore Alex Westbrook alexwest

Francesca Moreau Jenny Ramseyer ramseyer

Agnes Müller Ceres Lee cereslee

Elizabeth Nakagawa kbeth kbeth

Hiro Nakagawa Michael Behr mkbehr

Sidney Palomino Kristin Zimmerman kristinz

Father Augustine Pascutti Charles Hope chope

Shawn Pinkerton fluffy codetaku

Matthew Rimes David Farhi dfarhi@alum.mit.edu

Kurt Sebring Reuben Saunders quzlop@gmail.com

Aisha Singh Andi Wang wandi

General Harold Stirling Daniel Grazian dgrazian

Piotr Tereshchenko Will Kalb wkalb

Lakshmi Tiwari Tessa Green tdgreen

Rachel Tyler Liz Rita lizrita

Alexei Vedenin Alex Arkhipov arkhipov

Isaac Vincent Isaac Yandow ityandow

Marcia Weinert Kendra Beckler kkb

Jamie Wheeler Haley Brandt-Erichsen hbrandte

Sam Xavier Paul Weaver pweaver

Fu Zheng Alex Dehnert adehnert

Bao Zhou Chewy Shaw chinuas


